
LOT 21 WESTER WOODS, PHASE 1.

WD 1024-2868, WD 1030-1961, WD 1

LYE CHARLES/LYE EILEEN
P O BOX 868
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-0868

30-4S-17-08898-121

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30417.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/05/2017 DF 1.01 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

305,638
3,272
35,000

343,910
107,916
235,994

HX HB 51,411
184,583
343,910

0

347,731

1060/0742 9/29/2005 WD Q I 259,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL C & SOMER R J

CHARLES & EILEEN LY

1030/1981 11/12/2004 WD Q V 26,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OTIS P JR & LORRAINE 

MICHAEL CHRISTIAN &
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22748 SFR 678 01/31/2005

2007HX Base Yr

254 SW NIGHTSHADE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0900 01 2,587 123.0684 147.68 382,048 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 EXCEPT SFR  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2308

BAS 2,308 100 2,308 272,676

FGR 436 55 240 28,354

FOP 88 30 26 3,072

PTO 264 5 13 1,536

3,096 2,587 305,638

BAS= W24 PTO= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W38 S46 E13 N2 E2 N2 E7 FOP=
S8 E11 N8 W11$ E18 FGR= S2 E2 S2 E20 N20 W22 S16$ N16 E22
N26$.

BAS

24
38

46

13
2
2
2

7
18

16

22

26

PTO 12

22

12

22

FOP8

11

8

11

FGR

2
2
2

20

20

22

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,636.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,272

3,272

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


